UNAADY
U3291R8U NINNIAL 2563

aunulAdnIdendindenin



NeNUILNAaeIMdnNeEAeY

a2 0706 nsunlgdad

sfamiduiiingw 000000700600277 dinemnlgiaisansaiinm

Uszdnn 10 Uszdidl 2563

1101010101

1101010112

1101010113

1101020501

1101020601

1101020603

1101020604

1101030102

1101030199

1102010101

1102050124

1105010105

1201030102

1205010101

1205010102

1205010103

1205020101

1205020103

Humaluiie

Wnwiraa

N0 Clearing

Ruthand

Vil iiteriaands

Y sunms-Tuaty,

VA sums-usney.
i

Vel pouniny

AuthnTuiisod

aandudu-Tualy.

7

MIFUIIN A,

Tagnanda

S

Rulng-unamousn

01MsNneIfe

vinomsinetdy

AAN. 9ININNOY

2Imsaninam

AAA. 9INT AU,

0.00

0.00

0.00

107,824.00

0.00

986,786.36

0.00

4,003.74

0.00

195,620.00

300,000.00

0.00

5,000,000.00

664,370.00

0.00

(604,731.58)

5,785,076.53

(1,536,048.62)

32,760.00

14,510.00

0.00

8,400.00

34,510.00

658,792.00

20,000.00

0.00

1,106,100.00

0.00

176,792.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(29,750.00)

(14,510.00)

0.00

(8,400.00)

(34,510.00)

(1,627,578.36)

(20,000.00)

0.00

(96,000.00)

0.00

(476,792.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,251.90)

0.00

(20,335.74)

3,010.00

0.00

0.00

107,824.00

0.00

18,000.00

0.00

4,003.74

1,010,100.00

195,620.00

0.00

0.00

5,000,000.00

664.370.00

0.00

(606,983.48)

5,785,076.53

(1,556,384.36)

e

NN 7
13 flavinw 2563



TBONINAReIHHHITN W WIRD Y

e 0706 nsanlgdns

mivmiuilings 0000070060027 dninanulgdaisanSaden

Uszdnnm 10 Uszdd 2563

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030103

1206050101

1206050102

1206050103

1206090101

1206090102

1206090103

1206100101

fAulgaasn
Windagnaste

nga. dulgnama
Aqfumdnina
WinngAumaninam
P Ay nTnay
Ayfummue
inngAumemmme
A AgHumET I
a3 vvhaing
nere Tvhaing
nyfumnsinng
Aongfummsinuas
AT AySaminyns
AgfumIngs
WinngAumIngs

Ate Ay UM InGa

g Fi
nyfumneufiomos

399,000.00

0.00

(36,391.04)

336,276.40

0.00

(111,605.87)

6,934,000.00

0.00

(4,539,451.60)

42,150.72

(39,620.60)

68,400.00

0.00

(38,035.94)

225,000.00

0.00

(11,311.46)

601,060.00

WSS e
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 (1,351.81)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 (2,848.22)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 (78,456.97)
0.00 0.00
0.00 (861.57)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 (1,158.69)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 (3,811.49)
0.00 0.00

399,000.00

0.00

(37,742.85)

336,276.40

0.00

(114,454.09)

6,934,000.00

0.00

(4,617,908.57)

42,150.72

(40,482.17)

68,400.00

0.00

(39,194.63)

225,000.00

0.00

(15,122.95)

601,060.00

P

wihil

o da
Fuitant

s
2 vaiua 7
13 damaw 2563



NI IITNd e e

sfmmizenm 0706 nsnladad

niemidung v 000000700600277 dninanulgdntianiaianm

Uszdem 10 Usediil 2563

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206150101

1206150102

1206150103

1211010101

1211010102

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020102

.
vinnouiines
o
AT AONAAADS
~ 2 o
AAuMIUAT
a4 i
vinagAmmuunia
PEd
aaw agdumuni
nyFamem
i :
nnngAummm
.
AN AgARTNANINY
e
NUITMINNOAIN
e . v
ANUTENINETI
B
U N1IA-MENEN
v
Sudum/ ludhdy
A
M.DU-HUIWUSY
Wy
sy lannene
» .
Tuddgmanis
W/H tax-1}ana(03)
W/Htax-na@. 11A(53)

Rusushn-qunyun

0.00

(492,923.44)

14,000.00

0.00

(13,999.00)

50,000.00

0.00

(24,911.00)

0.00

0.00

(217,099.30)

(48,800.00)

(26,003.81)

0.00

(1,195,120.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

492,372.79

111,273.49

46,688.96

0.00

1,371,912.00

1,038.00

1,240.76

8,400.00

0.00

(6,166.15)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(847.00)

0.00

0.00

(293,273.49)

(62,473.49)

(20,685.15)

0.00

(176,792.00)

(1,038.00)

(1,240.76)

(8,400.00)

0.00

(499,089.59)

14,000.00

0.00

(13,999.00)

50,000.00

0.00

(25,758.00)

0.00

0.00

(18,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3

’
niva 7
13 Aavny 2563



NeMINAaeHulng o

e 0706 nsunlgdnd

semidaiingw 000000700600277 dninennlgdassmIatnm

Yszdam 10 Uszdid 2563

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2213010101

2213010199

3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

4201020103

4202010104

4202010199

4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

4307010106

4307010108

4308010105

4308010118

Ausushndy
- &
Qulseiudu
winifuasovites
2P
3/A305Ug
sumz.r?._ﬁuz
u\sais.:.asm
IAANAYL.ATAY
* -
woazaun lvianan
smanliund
sians. Tsnsziadan
iy - 4
3/ARTB3TTTONdY
TR-5UUYARINS
TR-FuuamY
TR-SUUAUINIY
TR-FUugANYY
TR-T1R1naN
TR-Uiudurhnads

sasznanulunsy

(765,003.74)

(107,824.00)

0.00

(49,807.05)

(5,000,000.00)

263,731.85

(6,819,476.29)

46.45

(36,250.00)

(91,700.00)

(34,100.00)

(1,050,878.00)

(1,229,800.00)

(4,171,996.71)

(1,086,100.00)

(110,842.00)

(135,955.00)

(121,231.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,106,100.00)

(1,640.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(7,480.00)

0.00

(132,950.00)

0.00

(303,037.39)

0.00

(2,600.00)

(8,400.00)

0.00

(1,871,103.74)

(109,464.00)

0.00

(49,807.05)

(5,000,000.00)

263,731.85

(6,819.476.29)

46.45

(36,250.00)

(99,180.00)

(34,100.00)

(1,183,828.00)

(1,229,800.00)

(4,457,034.10)

(1,086,100.00)

(113,442.00)

(144,355.00)

(121,231.00)

2]

’
4 niviua 7
13 A4MIny 2563



qaas.:acgnwasz.ua—.m:o.dau._a_mm.:

sfemien 0706 naanlgdnd

Usedaam 10 sednil 2563

Fiamizeing1w 000000700600277 dninennlgdaifantaionm

4313010199
5101010115
5101020106
5101020108
5101020116
5101020199
5101030101
5101030205
5101040204
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5104010104
5104010107
5104010110
5104010112
5104020101

5104020103

3wladu
APBUIIMINIL T 113
QuamumnhlaRel
i

ANFIWY
Rumumuan.Guna
A¥.yAAINTAY
Ruomsinimyas
}..catfca?us.mu
:.,_wscadzézo?wu
9. ouanlulszme
¥ fneusu-mouen
Mo

g
Liez._aeka.zﬂ
midomaa
AAMIYIMs-mouen
mhiv

. T
milizithg&innaa

(4,000.00)

1,183,728.00

44,241.00

471,677.00

2,520.00

0.00

59,300.00

16,442.00

2,080.00

2,200.00

96,435.00

346,522.31

553,963.00

60,513.25

170,000.00

1,998,553.00

58,814.77

21,410.29

0.00

132,950.00

5,250.00

29,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,992.00

22,673.49

0.00

20,000.00

0.00

11,378.29

1,953.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(19,800.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(4,000.00)

1,316,678.00

49,491.00

500,677.00

2,520.00

0.00

61,900.00

16,442.00

2,080.00

2,200.00

96,435.00

353,51431

556,836.49

60,513.25

190,000.00

1,998,553.00

70,193.06

23,363.75

’
5 umlmna 7
13 A9vIny 2563




BNUUNARL TN WY

FHamiIBa 0706 Asulndad

samibeing 000000700600277 dninemnlgdndsansadenme

Uszdam 10 Usediidl 2563

5104020105

5104020106

5104020107

5104030206

5104030210

5104030212

5104030219

5104040102

5105010101

5105010103

5105010107

5105010109

5105010111

5105010113

5105010117

5105010125

5105010127

5105010137

mlnsdn
miemse Tnsmnay
) !
muims llsudiy

oy 0 v
Samammnunam
Auedn- uen
A utinmda-uon
Anlszanduius
mAsuENUMIUFIR
adon-o1ms
Audou-srmsaus.
L.._aee.m.,:_a..._
Audow-n.mia.
Aidou-n.onmmus
; "
anitox-n.Trivia
Mudor-ainuns
g T
Aio-n.3ng
Adou-n.nowa

nudou-n

3,944.58

57,480.85

6,111.00

44,400.00

60,000.00

17,500.00

14,865.00

173,300.00

19,903.88

179,741.64

11,948.19

25,174.80

584,746.57

7,615.15

10,241.31

11,311.46

59,531.60

7,486.35

e s
326.35 0.00
6,436.05 0.00
591.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
2,251.90 0.00
20,335.74 0.00
1,351.81 0.00
2,848.22 0.00
78,456.97 0.00
861.57 0.00
1,158.69 0.00
381149 0.00
6,166.15 0.00
847.00 0.00

4,270.93

63,916.90

6,702.00

14,865.00

173,300.00

22,155.78

200,077.38

13,300.00

28,023.02

663,203.54

8,476.72

11,400.00

15,122.95

65,697.75

8,333.35

e

’
6 wimimua 7
13 AeWIAY 2563



v o 2
TwNUIINARL M ind W Lo o
. P w13 Favew 2563
INAMUIBIM 0706 nsulda?

sHamidubing1v 000000700600277 dninannlgdnisiiadenm

Use$1e9m 10 Yszdidl 2563

5107010199 gaMyuALe.BY 1,068,100.00 96,000.00 0.00 1,164,100.00
5107020199 gaMyuAIAY 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00
5209010112 T/EDMAuAAY 5,024.00 0.00 0.00 5,024.00
5210010102 T/E-TouSulnasn, 135,955.00 8,400.00 0.00 144,355.00
D
5210010103 T/E-Tows/awalnun. 162,050.00 6,110.00 0.00 168,160.00
5210010118 TE-mslunsy 840.00 0.00 0.00 840.00
5301010101  YSumuansiony 0.00 41,540.00 (41,540.00) 0.00
e
5301010103  vinml¥emw 0.00 23,540.00 (23,540.00) 0.00
samiuiinieg 0700600277 0.00 4,636,620.18 (4,636,620.18) 0.00

; — ” %“
~ Sy dAsE Anans
CHTHETTIANTIN QA1)

G jey Ty

W3

(Weywds Sauwns)
Urdnddanindentm



